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The Second Edition of Hospitality & Tourism 
Management available for the 2021-2022 school year 

BUNDLES

Product Description Academic PricePriceISBN

Textbook + Online Exam

Textbook + Print Exam

Workbook + Online Exam

Workbook + Print Exam

eBook + Online Exam

Textbook + Student Workbook + Answer Sheet

978-0-86612-570-3

978-0-86612-571-0

978-0-86612-572-7

978-0-86612-573-4

978-0-86612-574-1

978-0-86612-575-8

$173.70

$173.70

$112.50

$112.50

$108

$209.07

$156.33

$156.33

$105.25

$101.25

$97.20

$188.73

STANDALONE

Product Description Academic PricePriceISBN

Textbook

Workbook

Teacher’s Online Resources

eBook

eBook integration

Teacher eBook

Hospitality & Tourism Specialist Online Exam 

978-1-970117-21-9

978-1-970117-99-8

978-0-86612-579-6

978-0-86612-566-6

NA

NA

978-0-86612-578-9

$108

$40

$450

$36

$36

$150

$85

$97.20

$36

$405

$32.40

$32.40

$135

$76.50

The new curriculum accommodates programs of any length with expanded 
coverage to represent all industry segments. Educators gain access to 
exclusive resources to help them build better lesson plans and successfully 
deliver content to students. Dive into the world of interactive learning and 
experience what is possible whether you are inside or out of the classroom. 
Available in print and eBook format. 
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